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Landesmeisterschaft 50m Gewehr  
Seniorinnen 3+3A und Senioren 3+3A  

Hollabrunn, 06. Juni 2015 

 

 

 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

 
Senioren 3 

 1. Kerndler Herbert SG. Ybbs/D. 99 95 99 - - - 293 
 2. Holzhammer Herbert HSV Weitra 95 96 97 - - - 288 
 3. Kolm Josef SP Union Rastenfeld 95 97 95 - - - 287 
 4. Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 92 94 95 - - - 281 
 5. Stachelberger Walter HSV St. Pölten 90 94 96 - - - 280  /7 
 6. Reich Helmut SG. Ybbs/D. 92 93 95 - - - 280  /5 
 7. Smutka Peter HSV Weitra 93 92 94 - - - 279 
 8. Gössl Heinz HSV St. Pölten 92 92 94 - - - 278 
 9. Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 92 89 96 - - - 277 
 10. Zellner Ferdinand HSV Weitra 94 90 92 - - - 276  /6 
 11. Gössl Hermann HSV B. Kreuzenstein 93 92 91 - - - 276  /6 
 12. Butta Friedrich SG Baden 1560 91 93 90 - - - 274  /5 
 13. Dr. Fitz Hans JSG Waidhofen/Th. 93 92 89 - - - 274  /3 
 14. Kowar Klaus SV Sierningtal 91 90 93 - - - 274  /2 
 15. Schlosser Walter OMV Prottes 89 90 94 - - - 273  /7 
 16. Mayer Peter SG Baden 1560 92 92 89 - - - 273  /4 
 17. Mohr Werner HSV St. Pölten 90 89 94 - - - 273  /3 
 18. Wathelet Jean SV Sierningtal 90 91 90 - - - 271 
 19. Kronberger Günter SV Hollabrunn 91 87 92 - - - 270  /5 
 20. Macho Ludwig SV Perchtoldsdorf 92 86 92 - - - 270  /3 
 21. Hofbauer Oskar HSV St. Pölten 91 89 87 - - - 267 
 22. Ing. Miksche Rudolf SG. Ybbs/D. 82 89 91 - - - 262 
 23. Streicher Johann SV Sierningtal 79 81 86 - - - 246 
 24. Streicher Gerhard SV Hollabrunn 81 81 76 - - - 238 
 

Senioren 3 A 

 1. Bäumler Ing. Peter SV Perchtoldsdorf 90 97 92 - - - 279 
 2. Obermann Franz SV Sierningtal 90 89 93 - - - 272 
 

Seniorinnen 3 

 1. Miksche Edith SG. Ybbs/D. 89 92 93 - - - 274 
 2. Dalinger Adolfine SV Sierningtal 90 91 92 - - - 273  /5 
 3. Neubauer Elisabeth ATV Raika Gloggnitz 92 90 91 - - - 273  /5 
 4. Fischer Christine SG Baden 1560 88 92 93 - - - 273  /3 
 5. Reich Gertrud SG. Ybbs/D. 90 91 88 - - - 269 
 6. Halbweis Ottilie Klosterneuburger SV 90 85 93 - - - 268 
 7. Hofbauer Irene HSV St. Pölten 84 87 89 - - - 260 
 8. Kowar Berta SV Sierningtal 89 80 90 - - - 259 
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Seniorinnen 3 A 

 1. Gössl Anita HSV B. Kreuzenstein 84 91 87 - - - 262 
 2. Zotter Johanna SV Perchtoldsdorf 82 84 82 - - - 248 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 
Allgemein 

 1. HSV Weitra  843 
   Holzhammer Herbert 288 
   Smutka Peter 279 
   Zellner Ferdinand 276 
 
 2. HSV St. Pölten  831 
   Stachelberger Walter 280 
   Mohr Werner 273 
   Gössl Heinz 278 
 
 3. SV Perchtoldsdorf  830 
   Beck Joachim 281 
   Macho Ludwig 270 
   Bäumler Ing. Peter 279 
 
 4. SG Ybbs/D  829 
   Miksche Edith 274 
   Ing. Miksche Rudolf 262 
   Kerndler Herbert 293 
 
 5. SG Baden  820 
   Butta Friedrich 274 
   Fischer Christine 273 
   Mayer Peter 273 
 
 6. SV Sierningtal  818 
   Dalinger Adolfine 273 
   Wathelet Jean 271 
   Kowar Klaus 274 
 
 7. Klosterneuburger SV  545 
   Klemisch Johann 277 
   Wicha Peter 0 
   Halbweis Ottilie 268 
 
 

 

 
Mit Schützengruß 
Joachim Beck Lspl. S3 


